
Załącznik Nr 4 do Uchwały Nr VI/38/2015 
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    Zestawienie dotacji celowych i podmiotowych na 2015r. 
 

 

Dz. 

 

Rozdz. 

 

§ 

 

Dotacja 

+zwiększenie 

-zmniejszenie 

 

 

Plan po 

zmianach 

z tego 

Jednostki 

sektora  

finansów  

publicznych 

     Jednostki 

spoza sektora   

    finansów 

publicznych 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7  8 

 

921 

 

92116 

 

2480 

 

Podmiotowa 

 

-- 

 

112.341,- 

 

112.341,- 

  

---- 

921 92105 2820      Celowa +10.000,- 10.000,- 
 

 

-- 
10.000,- 

 

926 

 

92605 

 

2820 

 

Celowa 

-- 

 

 

35.000,- 

 

-- 

  

35.000,- 

 

852 

   

 

85203 

 

2810 

 

 

Celowa 

 

-- 

 

 

216.000,- 

 

-- 

  

216.000,- 

Razem: +10.000,- 373.341,- 

 

112.341,-  261.000,- 

 

 

 

 


